
Kanojak Trim 2008 Resultatliste 

Resultatliste totalt 

startnr Navn Klub Klasse ROTID 
104 Jens Lyk Jensen Esrum K1 1.32.49 
88 Kim Meldgaard Esrum K2 1.33.17 
89 Christian Madsen Esrum K2 1.33.17 
82 Steen Jacobsen Neptun K2 1.33.50 
83 Lars Staack Neptun K2 1.33.50 
79 Lars Bojsen Neptun K2 1.39.47 
80 Eva Christensen Neptun K2 1.39.47 
70 Jens Jørgen Mortensen Hvidovre K1 1.40.00 
66 Nina Mortensen Hvidovre K2 1.42.32 
67 Helle Stuart Hvidovre K2 1.42.32 
32 Kasper Thaarup Sundby K1 1.42.52 
29 Per Lorentzen RØSE K2 1.43.09 
30 Charlotte Libst RØSE K2 1.43.09 
36 Poul Nymark Esrum K2 1.43.15 
37 Knud Kjeldgaard Esrum K2 1.43.15 
4 Signe Hansen Hellerup K2 1.45.50 
5 Stig Hansen Hellerup K2 1.45.50 
35 Allan Kloch Sundby K1 1.47.53 
78 Erik Jacobsen Hvidovre K1 1.48.43 
20 Steen Jørgensen Nova K1 1.48.52 
96 Lars Henningsen Nybrofurå K1 1.51.05 
59 Steen-Ulrik  Esrum K1 1.51.36 
17 Lotte Rahbek Nova K2 1.51.45 
91 Marie Sørensen Nova K2 1.51.45 
18 Torben Frohn Nova K1 1.52.19 
85 Marlis Jensen Roskilde K2 1.52.25 
86 Finn Roer Jensen Roskilde K2 1.52.25 
12 Leigh Kaldan Jessen Hellerup K1 1.53.09 
13 Kasper Gram Andersen Hellerup K1 1.53.09 
74 Leon Steensen Hvidovre K1 1.53.09 

101 Britta Vestergaard skjold K2 1.53.26 
102 Hanne Friis skjold K2 1.53.26 
9 Dan Eriksen Hellerup k2 1.53.47 
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10 Annette Weber Hellerup k2 1.53.47 
46 Jakob Dan Jensen Esrum K1 1.53.47 
38 Marianne Bjørn Esrum K2 1.53.48 
39 Marianne Kristensen Esrum K2 1.53.48 
90 Dan Larsen Vallensbæk K1 1.53.56 
28 Jacob Sonne-Hansen RØSE K1 1.54.28 

100 Jan Andersen Nybrofurå K1 1.54.53 
33 Kirsten Hasberg og Sundby K2 1.54.59 
34 Jakob Engbaek Sundby K2 1.54.59 
44 Uffe Ildvedsen Esrum K1 1.56.40 
75 Anne Sofie Lohse skovshoved K2 1.57.12 
76 Trine Abrahamsen skovshoved K2 1.57.12 

105 Martin Kruse Esrum K1 1.57.28 
40 Lisette Esrum K2 1.58.09 
41 Jane Esrum K2 1.58.09 
53 Sigurd Ildvedsen og Esrum K2 1.59.34 
54 Sune Sørensen Esrum K2 1.59.34 
19 Bettina Markussen Nova K1 2.00.49 
11 Per Fasmer Hellerup K1 2.01.10 
77 Thomas Løkkegaard Nybrofurå K1 2.03.06 
27 Olav Lyndrup Vordingborg K1 2.03.49 
87 Torben Hassel Sundby K1 2.04.10 
81 Kristian Bojsen RØSE K1 2.04.30 
95 Stephan Jensen Rungsted K1 2.04.42 
64 Jacob Gulstad Esrum K1 2.04.59 
84 Gitte Henriksen Nord K1 2.05.20 
99 Bo Bensby Vordingborg K1 2.05.33 
26 Helle Bak DSR K1 2.05.41 
6 Per Fraulund Hellerup K1 2.06.40 
73 Christian Andersen Hvidovre K1 2.07.46 
1 Peter Kruger og Esrum K2 2.08.02 
2 Jørgen Kruger Esrum K2 2.08.02 
69 Stig Sørensen Hvidovre K1 2.08.47 
24 Vibeke Jansen DSR K2 2.10.06 
25 Jeanette Vestergaard DSR K2 2.10.06 
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92 Kirsten Bagger Nova K1 2.11.13 
22 Jacob Saxil DSR K1 2.13.10 
58 Mathias B-H Esrum børn 2.16.18 
97 Niels Jørsensen Esrum børn 2.16.40 
98 Hanna Jørsensen Esrum børn 2.16.40 

103 Kirsten B-N Esrum børn 2.16.54 
21 Anders Simonsen DSR K1 2.17.20 
45 Bjarne Madsen Esrum K1 2.19.09 
8 Lone Schultz Hellerup K1 2.19.34 
47 Jørgen Chr. Nielsen Esrum K1 2.19.55 
63 Kirsten Husager Gladsaxe K1 2.20.32 
61 Jan Pedersen Gladsaxe K1 2.20.38 
93 Linda Bredahl Nova K1 2.21.06 
68 Anne Marie Friis Jørgensen Hvidovre K1 2.21.08 
72 Lennart Frandsen Hvidovre K1 2.21.48 
71 Steen Persson Hvidovre K1 2.22.01 
65 Kjeld Jørgensen Vordingborg hav 2.22.07 
7 Vita Østengaard Hellerup K1 2.30.26 
15 Henrik Mahler Esrum K1 2.32.20 
55 Anders Lundberg  Esrum K2 2.34.59 
56 Frederik Jensen Esrum K2 2.34.59 
60 Keld M Kristensen Gladsaxe K1 2.37.32 
42 Anna Krebs og Esrum børn   
43 Michael Krebs Esrum børn   
48 Hanne Faltum Esrum børn   
49 Asbjørn Faltum Esrum børn   
50 Estrid Faltum Esrum børn   
57 Simon Jørgensen Esrum børn   
94 Frederik Brandt Esrum børn   

106 Stefan Krebs  Esrum børn   
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Resultatliste opdelt i klasser 

startnr Navn Klub Klasse ROTID 
58 Mathias B-H Esrum børn 2.16.18 

97 Niels Jørsensen Esrum børn 2.16.40 

98 Hanna Jørsensen Esrum børn 2.16.40 

103 Kirsten B-N Esrum børn 2.16.54 

42 Anna Krebs og Esrum børn   

43 Michael Krebs Esrum børn   

48 Hanne Faltum Esrum børn   

49 Asbjørn Faltum Esrum børn   

50 Estrid Faltum Esrum børn   

57 Simon Jørgensen Esrum børn   

94 Frederik Brandt Esrum børn   

106 Stefan Krebs  Esrum børn   

     

65 Kjeld Jørgensen Vordingborg hav 2.22.07 

     

104 Jens Lyk Jensen Esrum K1 1.32.49 

70 Jens Jørgen Mortensen Hvidovre K1 1.40.00 

32 Kasper Thaarup Sundby K1 1.42.52 

35 Allan Kloch Sundby K1 1.47.53 

78 Erik Jacobsen Hvidovre K1 1.48.43 

20 Steen Jørgensen Nova K1 1.48.52 

96 Lars Henningsen Nybrofurå K1 1.51.05 

59 Steen-Ulrik  Esrum K1 1.51.36 

18 Torben Frohn Nova K1 1.52.19 

12 Leigh Kaldan Jessen Hellerup K1 1.53.09 

13 Kasper Gram Andersen Hellerup K1 1.53.09 

74 Leon Steensen Hvidovre K1 1.53.09 

46 Jakob Dan Jensen Esrum K1 1.53.47 

90 Dan Larsen Vallensbæk K1 1.53.56 

28 Jacob Sonne-Hansen RØSE K1 1.54.28 

100 Jan Andersen Nybrofurå K1 1.54.53 
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44 Uffe Ildvedsen Esrum K1 1.56.40 

105 Martin Kruse Esrum K1 1.57.28 

19 Bettina Markussen Nova K1 2.00.49 

11 Per Fasmer Hellerup K1 2.01.10 

77 Thomas Løkkegaard Nybrofurå K1 2.03.06 

27 Olav Lyndrup Vordingborg K1 2.03.49 

87 Torben Hassel Sundby K1 2.04.10 

81 Kristian Bojsen RØSE K1 2.04.30 

95 Stephan Jensen Rungsted K1 2.04.42 

64 Jacob Gulstad Esrum K1 2.04.59 

84 Gitte Henriksen Nord K1 2.05.20 

99 Bo Bensby Vordingborg K1 2.05.33 

26 Helle Bak DSR K1 2.05.41 

6 Per Fraulund Hellerup K1 2.06.40 

73 Christian Andersen Hvidovre K1 2.07.46 

69 Stig Sørensen Hvidovre K1 2.08.47 

92 Kirsten Bagger Nova K1 2.11.13 

22 Jacob Saxil DSR K1 2.13.10 

21 Anders Simonsen DSR K1 2.17.20 

45 Bjarne Madsen Esrum K1 2.19.09 

8 Lone Schultz Hellerup K1 2.19.34 

47 Jørgen Chr. Nielsen Esrum K1 2.19.55 

63 Kirsten Husager Gladsaxe K1 2.20.32 

61 Jan Pedersen Gladsaxe K1 2.20.38 

93 Linda Bredahl Nova K1 2.21.06 

68 Anne Marie Friis Jørgensen Hvidovre K1 2.21.08 

72 Lennart Frandsen Hvidovre K1 2.21.48 

71 Steen Persson Hvidovre K1 2.22.01 

7 Vita Østengaard Hellerup K1 2.30.26 

15 Henrik Mahler Esrum K1 2.32.20 

60 Keld M Kristensen Gladsaxe K1 2.37.32 

     

88 Kim Meldgaard Esrum K2 1.33.17 

89 Christian Madsen Esrum K2 1.33.17 

82 Steen Jacobsen Neptun K2 1.33.50 
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83 Lars Staack Neptun K2 1.33.50 

79 Lars Bojsen Neptun K2 1.39.47 

80 Eva Christensen Neptun K2 1.39.47 

66 Nina Mortensen Hvidovre K2 1.42.32 

67 Helle Stuart Hvidovre K2 1.42.32 

29 Per Lorentzen RØSE K2 1.43.09 

30 Charlotte Libst RØSE K2 1.43.09 

36 Poul Nymark Esrum K2 1.43.15 

37 Knud Kjeldgaard Esrum K2 1.43.15 

4 Signe Hansen Hellerup K2 1.45.50 

5 Stig Hansen Hellerup K2 1.45.50 

17 Lotte Rahbek Nova K2 1.51.45 

91 Marie Sørensen Nova K2 1.51.45 

85 Marlis Jensen Roskilde K2 1.52.25 

86 Finn Roer Jensen Roskilde K2 1.52.25 

101 Britta Vestergaard skjold K2 1.53.26 

102 Hanne Friis skjold K2 1.53.26 

9 Dan Eriksen Hellerup k2 1.53.47 

10 Annette Weber Hellerup k2 1.53.47 

38 Marianne Bjørn Esrum K2 1.53.48 

39 Marianne Kristensen Esrum K2 1.53.48 

33 Kirsten Hasberg og Sundby K2 1.54.59 

34 Jakob Engbaek Sundby K2 1.54.59 

75 Anne Sofie Lohse skovshoved K2 1.57.12 

76 Trine Abrahamsen skovshoved K2 1.57.12 

40 Lisette Esrum K2 1.58.09 

41 Jane Esrum K2 1.58.09 

53 Sigurd Ildvedsen og Esrum K2 1.59.34 

54 Sune Sørensen Esrum K2 1.59.34 

1 Peter Kruger og Esrum K2 2.08.02 

2 Jørgen Kruger Esrum K2 2.08.02 

24 Vibeke Jansen DSR K2 2.10.06 

25 Jeanette Vestergaard DSR K2 2.10.06 

55 Anders Lundberg og Esrum K2 2.34.59 

56 Frederik Jensen Esrum K2 2.34.59 
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